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BS(CS) Aut-14-Eve-0079 Sheikh Ahmed Saleem - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 38 F - 3 - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0

BS(CS) Aut-14-Eve-0083 Umair Hayat - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 34 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0002 Abdullah Khan - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 34 F - 3 - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0006 Amjad Ali - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0010 Arslan Abid - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0011 Asad Latif Nagra - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 13 F - 3 - 54 D 1.5 3 4.5

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0013 Atif Hussain - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0015 Daniyal Farooq - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0016 Faizan Akram - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 69 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0017 Fakhar Alam - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 38 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 43 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0021 Hamza Waheed - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 42 F - 3 - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0024 Huzaifa Riaz - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 32 F - 3 - 39 F - 3 - 36 F - 3 - 46 F - 3 - 

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0026 Irtaza Saqib - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 32 F - 3 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0027 Israr Hassan - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 95 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0029 Khurram Shabbir - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0033 Muhammad Ammar Altaf - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0035 Muhammad Bilal Yousaf - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0041 Muhammad Usama - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0042 Muhammad Usman Hameed - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 41 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0044 Muhammad Zeeshan Jamil - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0053 Saif Ullah Khayyam 41 F - 4 - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 39 F - 3 - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 9 F - 3 - 54 D 1.5 3 4.5

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0056 Seema Bibi - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 34 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0062 Sumbal Fatima - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0065 Urooba Baig - - - - 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0066 Usama Muneer - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0070 Wasif Daud - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0071 Zaheer Ahmed - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0072 Zeeshan Hayat - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS(CS)Eve-Aut-14-0022 Sadiq Ali - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0
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Abid Mahmood

Dy. Controller of Exams
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
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Differential Equations
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BS(CS) Aut-14-Eve-0079 Sheikh Ahmed Saleem 45 F - 3 - 1.50 2.43

BS(CS) Aut-14-Eve-0083 Umair Hayat 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.08 2.38

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0002 Abdullah Khan 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.75 3.01

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0006 Amjad Ali 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.75 2.65

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0010 Arslan Abid 43 F - 3 - 2.75 3.18

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0011 Asad Latif Nagra 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.58 1.79

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0013 Atif Hussain 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.83 2.92

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0015 Daniyal Farooq 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.33 2.49

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0016 Faizan Akram 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.58 3.04

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0017 Fakhar Alam 34 F - 3 - 1.00 1.64

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0021 Hamza Waheed 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.75 2.17

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0024 Huzaifa Riaz 42 F - 3 - 0.33 1.54

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0026 Irtaza Saqib 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.08 2.47

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0027 Israr Hassan 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 4.00 3.71

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0029 Khurram Shabbir 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.83 2.88

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0033 Muhammad Ammar Altaf 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.00 3.19

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0035 Muhammad Bilal Yousaf 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.25 3.21

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0041 Muhammad Usama 47 F - 3 - 1.58 2.60

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0042 Muhammad Usman Hameed 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.00 2.69

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0044 Muhammad Zeeshan Jamil 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.08 3.65

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0053 Saif Ullah Khayyam 32 F - 3 - 0.75 1.79

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0056 Seema Bibi 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.50 2.50

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0062 Sumbal Fatima 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.83 3.24

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0065 Urooba Baig 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.50 3.15

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0066 Usama Muneer 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.50 3.20

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0070 Wasif Daud 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.67 3.73

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0071 Zaheer Ahmed 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.08 2.44

BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0072 Zeeshan Hayat 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.83 3.84

BS(CS)Eve-Aut-14-0022 Sadiq Ali 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.80 3.41
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BS(CS)Eve-Aut-14-0023 Asim Touseef Tahir - - - - 39 F - 3 - 39 F - 3 - - - - - 35 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

BS(CS)Eve-Aut-14-0024 Muhammad Bilal - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

SP-14-BS-CS-Mor-0005 Amina Fazil - - - - 33 F - 3 - 28 F - 3 - 33 F - 3 - 24 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

SP-14-BS-CS-Mor-0033 Shahid Mehmood - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 43 F - 3 - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 33 F - 3 - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

SP-14-BS-CS-Mor-0073 Wajiha Shabir - - - - 38 F - 3 - 23 F - 3 - 12 F - 3 - - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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Abid Mahmood

Dy. Controller of Exams

Muhammad Sohail Akbar

Superintendent Controller of Exams
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BS(CS)Eve-Aut-14-0023 Asim Touseef Tahir 17 F - 3 - 0.50 2.10

BS(CS)Eve-Aut-14-0024 Muhammad Bilal 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.40 2.99

SP-14-BS-CS-Mor-0005 Amina Fazil 19 F - 3 - 0.50 1.38

SP-14-BS-CS-Mor-0033 Shahid Mehmood 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.42 1.92

SP-14-BS-CS-Mor-0073 Wajiha Shabir 25 F - 3 - 0.40 1.51
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Abid Mahmood
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Muhammad Sohail Akbar
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